
Results Broward Craig 2024 

Friday 26 July  

 USIC ILTCB Score USIC  ILTCB 

TH Ted Pearce 
Ron Kahn 

Alain Desaever 
Rudy Michielsen 

6/0 6/1  X 

TH Leslie Airola-Murvei 
Jeff Snow 

Tanja French 
Robert Van Malder 

6/2 6/2 X  

1 Michael Cunningham Olivier Fortin 6/2 6/1  X 

1 TC Lackey Laurent Dessart 6/0 6/0  X 

1 Paula Mislivicek Karine Biver 6/3 6/2 X  

1 Stacey Williams Annemarie Van Coillie 6/2 6/1 X  

2 Paul Wulf Michel de Marneffe 7/6 6/2 X  

3 Jessica Cunningham 
Ted Pearce 

Annemarie Van Coillie 
Marc Bolle 

6/2 6/2 X  

3 Mariana Hollman 
Leslie Airola-Murvei 

Tanja French 
Martine Van de Winkel 

6/3 7/6 X  

2 Jessica Cunningham 
Stacey Williams 

Brigitte Bocken 
Karine Biver 

6/4 6/3 X  

2 Ted Pearce 
Ron Kahn 

Pierre Mignot 
Alex Lamquet 

6/2 6/2  X 

3 Michael Cunningham 
TC Lackey 

Laurent Dessart 
Philippe Heirebaudt 

7/6 6/1 X  

3 Jeff Snow 
Paul Wulf 

Alain Desaever 
Robert Van Malder 

6/0 6/1 X  

4 Paula Mislivicek 
Jeff Snow 

Karine Biver 
Philippe Heirebaudt 

7/5 7/5 X  

4 Jessica Cunningham 
Ron Kahn 

Martine Van de Winkel 
Michel de Marneffe 

6/3 6/1 X  

 
 



 

Saturday 27 July 

 USIC ILTCB Score USIC  ILTCB 

1 Paula Mislivicek 
Ted Pearce 

Brigitte Bocken 
Alex Lamquet 

6/3 6/0 X  

1 Mariana Hollman 
Leslie Airola-Murvei 

Monika Mogalle 
Tanja French 

6/2 6/2 X  

1 Stacey Williams 
Jeff Snow 

Annemarie Van Coillie 
Pierre Thys 

6/3 6/3 X  

1 Ron Kahn 
Paul Wulf 

Pierre Mignot 
Alain Desaever 

6/1 6/2 X  

 

 

Final score : USIC 15, ILTCB 4. 


